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Date: 19.10.2024.

Valmieras hokeja skola
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GoaliesN® |:|
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N¢e
N2 (Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.
30 G [Naudins Aleksandrs Heidars 03.04.2014. Line 1
30 G |Rostoks Hugo 15.06.2013.
16 | D |Jukams Karlis 16.02.2013. nel 1 wnel ] mel ]
22 D |Brants Jekabs 23.07.2013.
1 F |Caps Edvards 29.08.2013.
o] o)

5 F |Voieikov Kyrill 10.12.2014. N© I:I N© I:I
7 F |Kamss Aleksandrs 26.03.2012.

F [DabolinS Roberts 08.01.2013.
11 F [Jackéviés Ralfs 16.02.2013. Line 2
13 F |Grinbergs Olafs 14.10.2013.
14 F |Gravelis Marting 13.08.2013. Ne I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
15 F |Raslavs Helmuts 28.10.2013.
17 | F [Tuula Artur 15.04.2013. nel ] nel ]
18 F [lvanovs Kriss 23.09.2013.
19 F [Jukams Valters 26.09.2014.
20 F [Kanasnieks Olivers 26.05.2014. Line 3
27 F |Tué€s Maris 09.05.2012.
29 F |Ontensons Rojs 30.01.2014. N I:I N I:I N I:I
35 F |Caps Rolands 03.03.2012.

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1 Zagarin$ Lauris Head Coach
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Signed by:




